MRD 10.30.98 11-09-19	998	Docke	t No.: 16	4641/00	1490
DRM PTO-1595 (Modified)		SHEET	U.S. D		
MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) ppyright 1996-97 LogalStar JBA/REV02 1008712	i <i>A</i>	.Y		Patent and	l Trademark Offi
Tab settings + + + V V V	I <del>-</del> <b>▼</b>	▼		V	V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark					opy thereof.
I. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Nami	e and address of r	eceiving part	ty(ies):	
HUSSAINI, Saied IACOVELLI, Marc	Name	E RALLY MANU	JFACTURIN	IG, Inc,	0
	Addre	ess: 5255 NW 159	9th Street		
	,				575°S
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes X No				·····	9/03
3. Nature of conveyance:				<u> </u>	
🗷 Assignment 🗌 Merger					
Security Agreement Change of Name	City:	Miami	······································	State/Prov.	: <u>FA</u>
Other	Coun	try: U.S.A.	·	ZIP: <u>3301</u> 4	L
Execution Date: Octber 26, 1998	Addition	I name(s) & address(e	s) attached?	🗆 Yes	SE No
If this document is being filed together with a new application Patent Application No. Filing date		B. Patent No.(s)			
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional number					
Patent Application No. Filing date	ers attached?		ations and pa	atents invol	ved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional numbe Name and address of party to whom correspondence	ers attached?	Yes 🗴 No			ved: 1
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional numbe 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	ers attached? 6. Total 7. Total	Yes X No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41)	): ess or insuff	\$ <u>40.00</u> iciency sho	
Patent Application No. Filing date Additional numbe Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Matthew F. Johnston	ers attached? 6. Total 7. Total	Yes X No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41)	): ess or insuff	\$ <u>40.00</u> iciency sho	
Patent Application No.       Filing date         Additional number       Additional number         Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:       Name: Matthew F. Johnston         Registration No.       41,096	ers attached? 6. Total — 7. Total — E c	Yes X No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41)	): ess or insuffi to deposit ac	\$ <u>40.00</u> iciency sho ccount	uld be
Patent Application No.       Filing date         Additional number         Mame and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:         Name:       Matthew F. Johnston         Registration No.       41,096         Address:       LONGACRE & WHITE	ers attached?	Yes X No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed - Any exc redited or debited uthorized to be ch	): ess or insuff to deposit ac arged to dep	\$ <u>40.00</u> iciency sho ccount	uld be
Patent Application No.       Filing date         Additional numbe         Additional numbe         Name and address of party to whom correspondence         concerning document should be mailed:         Name:       Matthew F. Johnston         Registration No.       41,096         Address:       LONGACRE & WHITE         Suite 401       1919 South Eads Street	ers attached? [] 6. Total — 7. Total — 8. Depo	Yes No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed - Any exc redited or debited uthorized to be ch sit account	): ess or insuff to deposit ac arged to dep	\$ <u>40.00</u> iciency sho ccount	uld be
Patent Application No.       Filing date         Additional numbe         5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence         concerning document should be mailed:         Name:       Matthew F. Johnston         Registration No.       41,096         Address:       LONGACRE & WHITE         Suite 401       1919 South Eads Street         City:       Arlington	ers attached?	Yes No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed - Any exc redited or debited uthorized to be ch sit account	): ess or insuff to deposit ac arged to dep	\$ <u>40.00</u> iciency sho ccount	uld be
Patent Application No.       Filing date         Additional numbe         5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence         concerning document should be mailed:         Name:       Matthew F. Johnston         Registration No.       41,096         Address:       LONGACRE & WHITE         Suite 401       1919 South Eads Street         City:       Arlington       State/Prov.:       VA         Country:       U.S.A.       ZIP:       22202	ers attached? [] 6. Total — 7. Total — 8. Depo	Yes X No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed - Any exc redited or debited uthorized to be ch sit account	): ess or insuff to deposit ac arged to dep	\$ <u>40.00</u> iciency sho ccount	uld be
Patent Application No.       Filing date         Additional numbe         Additional numbe         S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence         concerning document should be mailed:         Name:       Matthew F. Johnston         Registration No.       41,096         Address:       LONGACRE & WHITE         Suite 401       1919 South Eads Street         City:       Arlington       State/Prov.:       VA         Country:       U.S.A.       ZIP:       22202	ers attached? [] 6. Total 7. Total 8. Depo 12-21	Yes X No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed - Any exc redited or debited uthorized to be ch sit account	): ess or insuff to deposit ac arged to dep	\$ <u>40.00</u> iciency sho ccount	uld be
Patent Application No.       Filing date         Additional numbe         5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence         concerning document should be mailed:         Name:       Matthew F. Johnston         Registration No.       41,096         Address:       LONGACRE & WHITE         Suite 401       1919 South Eads Street         City:       Arlington         State/Prov.:       VA         Country:       U.S.A.         ZIP:       22202         DO N         P. Statement and signature.	ers attached?	Yes X No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed - Any exc redited or debited uthorized to be ch sit account 39 PACE	): ess or insuff to deposit ac arged to dep	\$ <u>40.00</u> iciency sho ccount posit accou	uld be nt
Patent Application No.       Filing date         Additional numbe         Additional numbe         S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence         concerning document should be mailed:         Name:       Matthew F. Johnston         Registration No.       41,096         Address:       LONGACRE & WHITE         Suite 401       1919 South Eads Street         City:       Arlington       State/Prov.:       VA         Country:       U.S.A.       ZIP:       22202	ers attached?	Yes X No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed - Any exc redited or debited uthorized to be ch sit account 39 PACE	): ess or insuff to deposit ac arged to dep	\$ <u>40.00</u> iciency sho ccount posit accou	uld be nt
Patent Application No.       Filing date         Additional numbe         Additional numbe         Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:         Name:       Matthew F. Johnston         Registration No.       41,096         Address:       LONGACRE & WHITE         Suite 401       1919 South Eads Street         City:       Arlington         Country:       U.S.A.         ZIP:       22202         DO N         Statement and signature.       To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infinite	ers attached?	Yes X No number of applica fee (37 CFR 3.41) inclosed - Any exc redited or debited uthorized to be ch sit account 39 PACE	): ess or insuff to deposit ac arged to dep arged to dep	\$ <u>40.00</u> iciency sho ccount posit accou	uld be nt a true copy

**REEL: 9561 FRAME: 0539** 

## USA Patent Appln. Sale or Jaint

## ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

(1) Marc IACOVELLI	(5)	
(2)Saied HUSSAINI	(6)	
(3)	(7)	
(4)	(3)	

the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the behest of, hereby sell, assign and transfer unto,

Insert Name of Assignee Address

insert Name(s) of inventor(s)

> Rally Manufacturing, Inc. 5255 NW 159th Street, Miami, Florida 33014

(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and Canada in the invention known as LIGHT

Title of Invention

Hease sign

for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America has been executed even date herewith by the undersigned and is about to be filed therein, and the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to transfer a like interest, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

CONCULT	÷	s indicated beside our	signatures.
nith app	INVENTORIS	DATE SIGNED	WIINESS
) Name:	Marc IACOVELLI	10-26-98	Xarcef 7
D	Mard IACOVELLI		
) Hame:	1×1×1+1~	10/26/98	Jaxcef X
.) Name			PATE

**RECORDED: 10/30/1998** 

SIGNED

NESS (ES)

PATENT REEL: 9561 FRAME: 0540

LAN 1/91